National Sign Syems

HEAT TRANSFER PRICE LIST, MARCH 2026

COMPUTER-CUTTING RANGE:

SISER Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

PS Film (Easyweed) - standard colours
PS Film (Easyweed) - fluoro colours
PS Extra

Eco-Stretch

PS Subli LT - standard colours

PS Subli LT - fluoro colours

PS Electric

PS Lumen

PS Metallic Gold/Silver

PS Adhesive

SISER Specialty Materials

Holographics

Sparkle

Twinkle

Metals

Vernice (Glossy) Range
Glitter

Brick 1000 (Black/White)
Brick 600

POLI-TAPE Reflective Films

3M 4781 Silver
Reflex Nylon Silver

Roll Size
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m

500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m

Roll Size
500mm x 25m
500mm x 25m

Prices exclude GST

1-4m
24.80
27.90
27.90
24.80
27.90
31.00
27.90
49.00
27.90
12.30

21.40
31.00
31.00
26.50
31.00
37.00
37.00
37.00

per metre
79.00
47.00

5m+
21.90
24.50
24.50
21.90
24.50
27.20
24.50
45.00
24.50
10.90

18.90
27.20
27.20
24.00
27.20
32.80
32.80
32.80

Full Roll
493.00
558.00
558.00
493.00
558.00
619.00
558.00
981.00
558.00
247.00

429.00
619.00
619.00
540.00
619.00
742.00
742.00
742.00



SISER DIGITAL-PRINTING RANGE:

Roll Size 1-4m 5m + Full Roll

Colorprint PU - Gloss or Matt 750mm x 25m 32.40 28.50 654.00
Colorprint PU - Gloss or Matt 500mm x 25m 21.60 19.00 436.00
Colorprint Extra 750mm x 25m 34.00 29.90 680.00
Colorprint Extra PU - Gloss or Matt 750mm x 25m 34.00 29.90 680.00
Sublithin Matt LT 750mm x 25m 34.00 29.90 680.00
Sublithin Soft 750mm x 25m 37.80 34.00 754.00
APPLICATION TAPES:
TTD Easy Application Tape 750mm x 1m 13.90

750mm x 25m 198.00
TTD Easy Application Tape 500mm x 1m 9.30

500mm x 25m 132.00
DIGITAL PRINT & APPLICATION TAPE "COMBO PACKS"
ColorPrint PU (Gloss or Matt) + TTD Easy 750mm x 25m roll of each 762.00
ColorPrint PU (Gloss or Matt) + TTD Easy 500mm x 25m roll of each 508.00
Sublithin Matt LT + TTD Easy 750mm x 25m roll of each 786.00
Sublithin Soft + TTD Easy 750mm x 25m roll of each 854.00
ACCESSORIES:
Teflon-coated Fibreglass Sheet 450mm x 500mm 41.00
Siser Weeding Tool 19.50
Siser Tweezers 19.50
Siser Weeding Tool & Tweezers set 38.00
Pillows (set of 3) 65.00

66m roll Hi-Temp Masking Tape 12mm 18.00



