



## HEAT TRANSFER PRICE LIST, MARCH 2026

Prices exclude GST

### COMPUTER-CUTTING RANGE:

#### SISER Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

	Roll Size	1 - 4m	5m +	Full Roll
PS Film (Easyweed) - standard colours	500mm x 25m	24.80	21.90	493.00
PS Film (Easyweed) - fluoro colours	500mm x 25m	27.90	24.50	558.00
PS Extra	500mm x 25m	27.90	24.50	558.00
Eco-Stretch	500mm x 25m	24.80	21.90	493.00
PS Subli LT - standard colours	500mm x 25m	27.90	24.50	558.00
PS Subli LT - fluoro colours	500mm x 25m	31.00	27.20	619.00
PS Electric	500mm x 25m	27.90	24.50	558.00
PS Lumen	500mm x 25m	49.00	45.00	981.00
PS Metallic Gold/Silver	500mm x 25m	27.90	24.50	558.00
PS Adhesive	500mm x 25m	12.30	10.90	247.00

#### SISER Specialty Materials

Holographics	500mm x 25m	21.40	18.90	429.00
Sparkle	500mm x 25m	31.00	27.20	619.00
Twinkle	500mm x 25m	31.00	27.20	619.00
Metals	500mm x 25m	26.50	24.00	540.00
Vernice (Glossy) Range	500mm x 25m	31.00	27.20	619.00
Glitter	500mm x 25m	37.00	32.80	742.00
Brick 1000 (Black/White)	500mm x 25m	37.00	32.80	742.00
Brick 600	500mm x 25m	37.00	32.80	742.00

#### POLI-TAPE Reflective Films

	Roll Size	per metre
3M 4781 Silver	500mm x 25m	79.00
Reflex Nylon Silver	500mm x 25m	47.00

**SISER DIGITAL-PRINTING RANGE:**

	<b>Roll Size</b>	<b>1 - 4m</b>	<b>5m +</b>	<b>Full Roll</b>
Colorprint PU - Gloss or Matt	750mm x 25m	32.40	28.50	654.00
Colorprint PU - Gloss or Matt	500mm x 25m	21.60	19.00	436.00
Colorprint Extra	750mm x 25m	34.00	29.90	680.00
Colorprint Extra PU - Gloss or Matt	750mm x 25m	34.00	29.90	680.00
Sublithin Matt LT	750mm x 25m	34.00	29.90	680.00
Sublithin Soft	750mm x 25m	37.80	34.00	754.00

**APPLICATION TAPES:**

TTD Easy Application Tape	750mm x 1m	13.90		
	750mm x 25m			198.00
TTD Easy Application Tape	500mm x 1m	9.30		
	500mm x 25m			132.00

**DIGITAL PRINT & APPLICATION TAPE "COMBO PACKS"**

ColorPrint PU (Gloss or Matt) + TTD Easy	750mm x 25m roll of each			762.00
ColorPrint PU (Gloss or Matt) + TTD Easy	500mm x 25m roll of each			508.00
Sublithin Matt LT + TTD Easy	750mm x 25m roll of each			786.00
Sublithin Soft + TTD Easy	750mm x 25m roll of each			854.00

**ACCESSORIES:**

Teflon-coated Fibreglass Sheet	450mm x 500mm			41.00
Siser Weeding Tool				19.50
Siser Tweezers				19.50
Siser Weeding Tool & Tweezers set				38.00
Pillows (set of 3)				65.00
66m roll Hi-Temp Masking Tape 12mm				18.00